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MINISTRY OF FINANCE OF VIETNAM
Table: 3X/TCHQ
GENERAL DEPARTMENT OF CUSTOMS
Customs IT & Statistics Department
STATISTICS OF FDI TRADERS BY MAIN EXPORT
September, 2019
	No.
	Main exports
	Units
	Reporting month
	Year to date

	
	
	
	Volume
	Value (USD)
	Volume
	Value (USD)

	
	TOTAL VALUE
	USD
	
	16,211,121,723
	13
	3,423,835,679

	1
	Fishery products
	USD
	
	64,594,642
	
	557,614,356

	2
	Fruits and vegetables
	USD
	
	27,784,716
	
	267,599,494

	3
	Coffee
	Ton
	37,204
	74,261,190
	439,042
	841,752,678

	4
	Pepper
	Ton
	4,503
	12,656,951
	44,688
	135,621,444

	5
	Pastrycooks, sweets and cereals products
	USD
	
	17,770,832
	
	163,179,113

	6
	Chemicals
	USD
	
	70,872,708
	
	693,186,376

	7
	Chemical products
	USD
	
	46,196,627
	
	443,502,445

	8
	Plastics
	Ton
	63,844
	71,598,958
	575,058
	683,254,488

	9
	Plastic products
	USD
	
	168,124,359
	
	1,574,219,284

	10
	Rubber
	Ton
	5,629
	8,131,256
	73,339
	104,862,285

	11
	Rubber products
	USD
	
	42,187,381
	
	367,394,248

	12
	Handbags, purses, suit-cases, headgear and umbrellas
	USD
	
	206,075,374
	
	2,023,298,779

	13
	Wood and wooden products
	USD
	
	387,955,563
	
	3,309,732,073

	
	- Wooden products
	USD
	
	358,501,722
	
	3,021,500,574

	14
	Paper and paper products
	USD
	
	55,782,346
	
	485,171,704

	15
	Yarn
	Ton
	92,341
	234,803,590
	801,121
	2,156,588,888

	16
	Textiles and garments
	USD
	
	1,639,635,877
	
	14,500,273,133

	17
	Foot-wears
	USD
	
	1,023,904,887
	
	10,117,056,326

	18
	Ceramic products
	USD
	
	19,332,243
	
	170,855,683

	19
	Glass and glassware
	USD
	
	67,522,210
	
	573,343,443

	20
	Precious stones, precious metal and articles thereof
	USD
	
	48,189,111
	
	398,608,168

	21
	Iron and steel
	Ton
	280,403
	179,484,057
	2,753,347
	1,781,896,751

	22
	Iron and steel products
	USD
	
	158,624,131
	
	1,588,730,030

	23
	Other base metals and other base metal products
	USD
	
	129,887,851
	
	1,323,688,648

	24
	Computers, electrical products, spare-parts and components thereof
	USD
	
	3,073,344,370
	
	23,024,531,219

	25
	Telephones, mobile phones and parts thereof
	USD
	
	5,082,855,636
	
	37,334,657,585


	No.
	Main exports
	Units
	Reporting month
	Year to date

	
	
	
	Volume
	Value (USD)
	Volume
	Value (USD)

	26
	Still image, video cameras and sparts thereof
	USD
	
	285,913,773
	
	2,540,661,390

	27
	Machine, equipment, tools and instruments
	USD
	
	1,324,654,498
	
	10,967,647,358

	28
	Insulated wires and cables
	USD
	
	126,633,164
	
	958,423,087

	29
	Other means of transportation, parts and accessories thereof:
	USD
	
	537,846,807
	
	5,394,303,611

	
	- Ships, boats and vessels
	USD
	
	6,958,784
	
	422,482,393

	
	- Parts and accessories of motor vehicles
	USD
	
	415,222,604
	
	3,808,485,432

	30
	Other products
	USD
	
	1,024,496,615
	
	8,942,181,592
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